

City of Mt. Pleasant - Division of Public Works

Mt. Pleasant, Michigan

2016 Street Overlay Project

Central Asphalt, Inc.
 900 S. Bradley St.
 Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Pyramid Paving Co.
 1010 Adams St.
 Bay City, MI 48708

Division - Local

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	500	LFT	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$23.57	\$11,785.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	500	LFT	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$14.12	\$7,060.00
Sidewalk Ramp, Conc. 6 inch	2,300	SFT	\$6.95	\$15,985.00	\$4.31	\$9,913.00
Sidewalk, Rem	384	SYD	\$9.50	\$3,648.00	\$19.11	\$7,338.24
Sidewalk, Conc. 4 inch	1,150	SFT	\$5.25	\$6,037.50	\$3.26	\$3,749.00
Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	115	LFT	\$60.00	\$6,900.00	\$94.50	\$10,867.50
Gate Box, Adj. Case 1	13	EA	\$30.00	\$390.00	\$170.00	\$2,210.00
Dr Structure Cover Adj. Case 1	22	EA	\$230.00	\$5,060.00	\$170.00	\$3,740.00
Dr Structure Cover , SAN, Modified	16	EA	\$850.00	\$13,600.00	\$924.81	\$14,796.96
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	4	EA	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,288.88	\$5,155.52
HMA, Ultra-Thin, Medium Volume	1,800	TON	\$59.04	\$106,272.00	\$79.20	\$142,560.00
Restoration, Modified	500	LFT	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$6.30	\$3,150.00
TOTAL DIVISION - LOCAL				\$183,792.50		\$222,325.22